
Score Points Payout Score Points Payout

1st Jay Hubbell 72 100 $95 1st Chester Ullrich 80 100 $80

2nd Mike Gotcher 75 80 $50 2nd Jeff Jackson 83 80 $50

1st Daniel Echevarria 72 100 $95 1st Bill Watson 74 100 $80

2nd Trey Hart 74 80 $50 2nd Doug Wade 78 80 $50

1st Gregg Sicka 78 100 $95 1st Brent Kashwer 80 100 $80

2nd Brian McCurdy 80 80 $50 2nd Scott Crane 85 80 $50

1st Grady Ward 73 100 $95 1st Bob Meyers 78 100 $80

2nd Sean Dolan 75 80 $50 2nd Jeff Shannon 80 80 $50

1st Herbie Pope 86 100 $95 1st Tony Dibler 84 100 $80

2nd Ron Fernandez 88 80 $50 2nd Jim Lowell 86 80 $50

1st Ben Crider 80 100 $95 1st Brent Blackmon 76 100 $80

T-2 Randy Ramsey 81 80 $25 2nd Tony McAuliff 78 80 $50

T-2 Chase Day 81 80 $25

$90

$90

1st JJ Cavender 86 100 $95 $90

2nd Robert Stage 90 80 $50 $90

$90

1st Jason Rowe 78 100 $95 $90

2nd Matt Schuster 78 80 $50
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